
CINEMA
DOORS OPEN 20 MINS BEFORE FILM SCREENING

[ * unless stated on listing ]. For more information visit www.heartofhawick.co.uk BOX OFFICE 01450 360688 @ HeartofHawick

JANUARY 2025 [ Adult £9 Concessions £8.50*]

SILVER SCREENS
All Tickets £4

LIVE IN THE
AUDITORIUM

Is there a Movie 
you want to see?

Send us an email at
myheartofhawickfilm@gmail.com

and let us know

HOW TO BUY
TICKETS

or call the Box Office on
01450 360688

Check online for opening hours
Seating in the auditorium is unreserved.

We regret Heart of Hawick cannot exchange or refund bookings.

Online 24 hrs a day at ...

www.bit.ly/BoxOfficeHOH

Deadpool & Wolverine

Blade Runner: The Final Cut (1982)
Thursday 16 January 14:00

1h 58m Cert. 15
Cast: Harrison Ford, Rutger Hauer, Sean Young

Paul (2011)
Thursday 30 January 14:00

1h 39m Cert. 15
Cast: Simon Pegg, Nick Frost, Seth Rogen

Friday 3 January 14:00 & 19:00
Saturday 4 January 14:00 & 19:00
Sunday 5 January 13:00
2h 40m Cert. PG
Cast: Cynthia Erivo, Ariana Grande, Jonathan Bailey
An aspiring sorcerer finds acceptance at a magical 
school until higher authorities try to misuse her powers.

Saturday 11 January 14:00 & 19:00
Sunday 12 January 13:00
Thursday 16 January 19:00
2h Cert. 12A – Contains brief sexual violence 
references
Cast: Ralph Fiennes, Stanley Tucci, John Lithgow
The responsibility to find a successor to the pope falls 
on a beleaguered cardinal who finds himself embroiled 
in a conspiracy.

Friday 17 January 14:00 & 19:00
Saturday 18 January 14:00 & 19:00
Sunday 19 January 13:00

 Wednesday 22 January 19:00
Thursday 23 January 19:00
1h 58m Cert. PG
Cast: Aaron Pierre, Kelvin Harrison Jr., Seth Rogen
A lion cub and his adoptive brother team up with some 
unlikely companions to escape danger and seek a 
better world in this musical animated drama.

We Live In Time
Friday 24 January 14:00 & 19:00
Saturday 25 January 14:00 & 19:00
Sunday 26 January 13:00

 Wednesday 29 January 19:00
Thursday 30 January 19:00
1h 47m Cert. 15
Cast: Andrew Garfield, Florence Pugh, Grace Delaney
A female chef and a recently divorced man embark on 
a relationship that takes them on a journey through 
love and the prospect of loss.

Friday 31 January 14:00
Saturday 1 February 14:00
Sunday 2 February 13:00
1h 50m Cert. PG
Cast: Ben Schwartz, Colleen O'Shaughnessey, 
Idris Elba
When a new adversary emerges, Sonic must team up 
with an old enemy in this action comedy adventure.

Friday 31 January 19:00
Saturday 1 February 19:00
Thursday 6 February 19:00
2h 15m Cert. 15
Cast: Robbie Williams, Jonno Davies, 
Steve Pemberton
This eccentric and energetic musical biopic dramatises 
the life and career of singer-songwriter 
Robbie Williams.

Wednesday 15 January, 6,45pm
Running time 4h 5m (Two intervals)

Sung in French with English Subtitles

mailto:myheartofhawickfilm@gmail.com


DOORS OPEN 20 MINUTES BEFORE FILM SCREENING

Please be seated before the performance start time.
Visit www.liveborders.org.uk/play/heart-of-hawick
for more information.
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Wicked
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Conclave
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Live Opera: RBO
The Tales Of Hoffman
Blade Runner: The Final Cut (1982)
Conclave
Mufasa: The Lion King
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Paul (2011)
We Live In Time
Sonic The Hedgehog 3
Better Man

Tuesday 17 December, 7,00pm
Running time 2h 45m (One interval)

Saturday 7 December 7.00pm
Sunday 8 December, 12.00pm

Running time 3h  (One interval)TBC

Wednesday 11 December, 7,00pm
Running time 3h 15m (Two intervals)
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